Zmaj 2014

Novi Sad, 7.6.2014

Disciplina 19
7.6.2014 - 13:43

Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast

10 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang
F

KOVACEYV, Filip
MALJKOVIC, Novak
MERKL, Miljan
POPOVIC, Matija
VUCETIC, Aleksa
DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa
RADLOVIC, Marko
JOVIC, Ognjen
PANIC, Igor

10. ZUBIC, Marko

11. LASICA, Nenad

12. DUKIC, Milos

13. STEFANOVIC, Simon
14. KRMPOT, David

15. SEKULIC, Vidak
16. PLAVSIC, Vojin

17. ROGANOVIC, Ognjen
18. GALIC, Nemanja

19. PRIBIS, Filip
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AVRAMOVIC, Nikola
DRAGOJEVIC, Dusan
KOLTIN, Nikola
TEPAVAC, Andrija
TUFEGDZIC, Lazar
SEBEK, Kristijan
LAZIC, Stefan
BLESIC, Nedeljko
SLIJEPCEVIC, Pavle
BENACEK, Aleks
JOVICIC, Jovan
SIMIC, Stefan
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Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
"Feniks",Sombor

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
"Feniks",Sombor

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Pk Delfin Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
PK,,Valis"Valjevo

"VRBAS" Vrbas

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub "Spartak” Suboti
NUN Beograd

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda

Vreme Bodova

48.85 162
50.06 151
5166 137
5210 134
5339 124
53.60 123
5386 121
55.72 109
56.80 103
57.05 102
58.10 96
1:00.07 87
1:00.34 86
1:00.76 84
1:00.87 84
1:05.74 66
1:06.61 64
1:20.32 36
1:28.06 27
46.49 188
46.66 186
46.81 184
46.98 182
49.00 161
4986 153
51.34 140
52.04 134
53.14 126
5538 111
57.66 98
1:08.86 58
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